LCDI_19
SMITH SAWMILL SERVICE   USA Sales:   Timpson,Texas 800-598-6344
sawmill.shop    Shreveport, Louisiana   318-227-1695
 Datasheet Updated February 9, 2017
Product Datasheet
HD-TVI Industrial Camera
Opticom CC02-TVI Series

vibration testing has proven the CC02-
TVI's ability to stand up to the stresses
caused by industrial machinery.
Description
VM - 1 Vibration Mount
NEW - Optional Mount for Very High
Vibration Applications
Extends
Camera Life
Easy To
Install
Advanced
Vibration
Damping Design
Lens Size 12V DC 24V AC
2.9mm Lens CC02TVI-29 CC02TVI-29-24
3.6mm Lens CC02TVI-36 CC02TVI-36-24
4.3mm Lens CC02TVI-43 CC02TVI-43-24
6.0mm Lens CC02TVI-6 CC02TVI-6-24
8.0mm Lens CC02TVI-8 CC02TVI-8-24
12.0mm Lens CC02TVI-12 CC02TVI-12-24
16.0mm Lens CC02TVI-16 CC02TVI-16-24
CC02TVI Part Numbers for Ordering:
Specifications CC02TVI Series
Image Sensor 1/2.7" CMOS Progressive Scan Sensor
Total/E�ective Pixels 2066(H) x 1100(V) = 2.27M / 1930(H) x 1088(V) = 2.09M